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	Дата
	Реквизиты приказа
	Зачислено человек
	Отчислено человек
	Регистрационный номер воспитанника
	Наименование группы
	Кол-во воспитанников в группе
(чел.)

	12.01.26
	01-28-1
	1
	0
	1/26
	Фантазеры
	23

	12.01.26
	01-28-1
	1
	0
	2/26
	Почемучки
	22

	28.01.26
	01-29-01
	0
	1
	23/24
	Солнышко
	23










